JHAMKU DEVI GIRLS' SCHOOL (Co-Ed.)

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)(Co-Educational)
Dhora Mehrajpur, Abohar-152116 (Punjab) Ph : 92574-12221, 88724-12221

Transfer Certificate

Affiliation No 1630144

Serial Number: 2478

o kN =

© N

10.
1.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22,
23.
24,

Sign of Class Incharge

Name of Pupil

Gender

Fathers/Guardian's Name

Mother's Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste Or
Schedule Tribe

Date of first admission in the school with class

Date of birth(in Christian Era) according to admission
registered

Class in which the pupil last Studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if
so, to which class

Month upto which the student has paid school dues
Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days
Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the
pupil had usually taken part
(Mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Checked By

School No 04705

Admission No: 2424

RAGHAV SHYORAN
MALE
SHALANDER KUMAR

MEENAKSHI
Indian

GEN

23/03/2012 - NUR
(In figures 28/08/2008 (In words Twenty eight
August two thousand eight.

IX
SCHOOL

NO
ENGLISH,HINDI,PUNJABI,MATHS,INFO TECH,SOCIAL SCI,SCIENCE.

YES, X
MARCH 2023

NO

217
198

NO
NO
GOOD

01/08/2023
04/08/2023
TO STUDY ELSEWHERE

Sign of Principal

(With full name & Designation)



