

Affiliation No 1630144

Serial Number : 2478

## JHAMKU DEVI GIRLS' SCHOOL (Co-Ed.)

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)(Co-Educational) Dhora Mehrajpur, Abohar-152116 (Punjab) Ph : 92574-12221, 88724-12221

## **Transfer Certificate**

School No 04705

Admission No: 2424

1.	Name of Pupil	RAGHAV SHYORAN
2.	Gender	MALE
3.	Fathers/Guardian's Name	SHALANDER KUMAR
4.	Mother's Name	MEENAKSHI
5.	Nationality	Indian
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste Or Schedule Tribe	GEN
7.	Date of first admission in the school with class	23/03/2012 - NUR
8.	Date of birth(in Christian Era) according to admission	(In figures 28/08/2008 (In words Twenty eight
	registered	August two thousand eight.
	Class in which the pupil last Studied	IX
	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	SCHOOL
	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	NO
12.	Subject Studied	ENGLISH, HINDI, PUNJABI, MATHS, INFO TECH, SOCIAL SCI, SCIENCE.
13.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if so, to which class	YES, X
14.	Month upto which the student has paid school dues	MARCH 2023
15.	Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such concession	ΝΟ
16.	Total No. of working days	
17.	Total No. of working days present	217
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide	198
	(details may be given)	NO
19.	Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part (Mention achievement level therein)	ΝΟ
20.	General conduct	GOOD
21.	Date of application for certificate	01/08/2023
22.	Date of issue of certificate	04/08/2023
23.	Reasons for leaving the school	TO STUDY ELSEWHERE

24. Any other remarks